"APEEE SOMERFESTO 2024
'} ( UNCLAIMED APEEE RAFFLE PRIZES

EEB4 Thermos Mug 64
EEB4 Water Bottle 65
EEB4 Beer 66
Lunch for 2 people at Resto Prof 67
EEB4 Beer 68
APEEE water bottle 78
EEB4 Thermos Mug 80
Occitane Set 83
EEB4 Beer 84
Bottle of Wine Teroldego Rotaliano ‘ 101

Book

Book

Bike Bell

Book

Somerfesto T-Shirt

Book

Coupon for Ice Cream for the whole Class

Book

Bike Bell

Coupon for 3 Durum or Sweet Crepe
Book

Book

Coupon for Ice Cream for 3 students
Book

Night lamp

Book

Book

Book

145

148

153

158

160

164

166

167

170

172

176

177

178

179

184

185

188

190




