

SOMERFESTO 2024 UNCLAIMED APEEE RAFFLE PRIZES

ADULTS' RAFFLE		KIDS' RAFFLE	
ticket prize: 2€		ticket prize: 1€	
ADULT RAFFLE PRIZES	Number	KIDS' RAFFLE PRIZES	Number
EEB4 Thermos Mug	64	Book	145
EEB4 Water Bottle	65	Book	148
EEB4 Beer	66	Bike Bell	153
Lunch for 2 people at Resto Prof	67	Book	158
EEB4 Beer	68	Somerfesto T-Shirt	160
APEEE water bottle	78	Book	164
EEB4 Thermos Mug	80	Coupon for Ice Cream for the whole Class	166
Occitane Set	83	Book	167
EEB4 Beer	84	Bike Bell	170
Bottle of Wine Teroldego Rotaliano	101	Coupon for 3 Durum or Sweet Crepe	172
CS 2024		Book	176
		Book	177
		Coupon for Ice Cream for 3 students	178
		Book	179
		Night lamp	184
		Book	185
		Book	188
		Book	190